surveyor:			ASSIGNM	ENT (Office)			and a construction	
From (Person)	: (WS May (hua	of	FCL	Da	te/Time: _	8112018	329 pm
Estimated Cos				Bill to:				
OD (TP)/Wi To Inspect Ve	of TP RES / OD hicle No:		R 14713	CS	Insured:		6730G	
at Workshop	n/s	N- 51	Automotive		Tel:	6847	0051	
of		Kuki Buk	CAY AVE 7	#D1-17				
Policy No:				Claim No:	D18008	Bh5mF	Y?	
Sum Insured:				Excess:				
count moureu.								
Make of Veh					D.	0.A	412-2018	
Make of Veh (Client's Recor			p.	18-12-2018	=7	O.A	rsement:	
Make of Veh (Client's Recor	d) / REP. / REV	pm Pe	1	18-12-2018 Hul Xin	=7	H.O.D. Endo	rsement:	
Make of Veh (Client's Recor CA / REV Date/Time:	1) / REP. / REV 71236/8 342	tion (x	erson Contacted:) Estimat	18-12-2018 Hui xin	=7	H.O.D. Endo	rsement:	
Make of Veh (Client's Recor CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/Instruc	tion (X	erson Contacted:	18-12-2018 Hui xin	=7	H.O.D. Endo	nsement:	
Make of Veh (Client's Recor CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/Instruc 918 14110 918 67306	tion (X - NA /	Estimat 161802504 CI 16023485	18-12-2018 Hui Xin e	=7	H.O.D. Endo	DUT	
Make of Veh (Client's Recor CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/Instruc	tion (x - NA / - CS/FI	Estimat 161 18072504 CI 16073486	18-12-2018 Hui Xin e	=7	H.O.D. Endo	DUT	

ASSIGNMENT

Estimated Cost OD / TP / Wis / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / IMV To Inspect Webside No: All Make: Horus Vital 5 X	From.	Date:	Von No. SLB 14317	Yr Regn 2016 Mar 29
To Inspect Vehicle No. of No.	Estimated Cost		Type: M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lor	rry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
of Insured Stot N N N Insured Sp. Reading Tritado: Insured Stot N N Insured Folicy No.	OD/TP/WS/	TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
of Insured Stot N N N Insured Sp. Reading Tritado: Insured Stot N N N Insured Sp. Reading Tritado: Insured Stot N N Sp. Reading Tritado: Insured Stot Tritado: Insured Tritado: Insured Stot	To Inspect Vehi	icle No:	Make: Honda Vezel	1.5 X 0.0 1496
Instructed Policy No. Cleams No. Sum Insured: (Clear's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: (Bold A PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No. Lum Sum: 3 Val.: Yes or No. Lum Sum: 5 Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time			Colour Black.	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No. Claims No. Sum insured. Excess: Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark. The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAG Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No Claim Sum: A Vehicle IN J OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction MV CO Co. Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Actio				T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Clears No Sum Insured. Sum Insured. (Clien's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark. The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: (DAL A Codden't Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Sen: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Sen: Consistent? Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction MV COCCA Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instructio	Insured		Eng/No: L1584033031	
Steering nords / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Clients Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: (DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val: Yes or No CA / REV / REP, / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time: Action / Instruction MAC & Contacted: Date / Time: Action / Instruction Time / Body Structure affected due to collision Date / Time: Date / Time: Date / Time: Action / Instruction MAC & Contacted: Date / Time: Action / Instruction MAC & Contacted: Date / Time: Action / Instruction MAC & Contacted: Date / Time: Action / Instruction MAC & Contacted: Date / Time: Action / Instruction Time / Instru	Policy No.		CTNO: AU1113025	
Collent's Record) Make of Veh: Make of Veh: Make of Veh: Make of Veh: Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 2/5/55/17 R: 2/5/5	Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair Poor / Burnt	
Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: (BAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / FR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction MV COCCA Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Add Fee: Size Repair: Consistent?: Yes or No Days Of Repair: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Add Fee: Size Interview (\$) Photos Can be found to the first of the proport of the	Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering morde / Jammed / Leaked /	Burnt or
Type Size: F: 215 55 57 Remark The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Solution Policy	(Client's Reco	ord)	Brake: Iportor / Jammed / Leaked /	Burnt or
Remark. The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: \$60 K. Bal. or Market Value: \$60 K. IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Valt. Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: IN / Out The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Person Contacted: IN / Out The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Person Contacted: IN / Out The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Person Contacted: IN / Out The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Person Contacted: IN / Out The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Person Contacted: IN / Out The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Person Contacted: IN / Out The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Person Contacted: IN / Out The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Person Contacted: IN / Out The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Person Contacted: IN / Out The U	Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or	
Remark. The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: \$60 K. Bal. or Market Value: \$60 K. IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Valt. Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: IN / Out The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Person Contacted: IN / Out The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Person Contacted: IN / Out The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Person Contacted: IN / Out The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Person Contacted: IN / Out The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Person Contacted: IN / Out The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Person Contacted: IN / Out The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Person Contacted: IN / Out The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Person Contacted: IN / Out The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Person Contacted: IN / Out The U		3	Tyre Size: F: 215/558	47 .
Remark The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value.	(Policy Condi	ition)	R: 215/554	າງ •
Bal, or Market Value:		MINIMARKALIMITERIAL () X04900 (20090)	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA	MC OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No D.O.A. ILL13 1018 D.O.J. Id-13 1018 G. Id-13 1018 G. Id-13 Id-	repai	and the contract of the contra	TOYO/YOKO or HABI	LEXD BY
Date / Time Action / Instruction Action /	Bal, or Market \	Value: \$60K.	Front	Rear
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	IDAC Accident	Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm	-0
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at N-51 Automobil Des. of Damages: FG Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction MV 60 Garage Action / Instruction Date / Time File Pass to? Preli. Report Pv 30/967 Action / Instruction Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report	GIA / PR See	en: Consistent? : Yes or No	. 0	
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction MV	Est. Repairs;	days Res.: Yes or No		T. 1-1-
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction MV	Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes or No		
Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction MV & 0 (12) PV 30.967 PV 30.967 PV 30.967 PV 30.967 Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 1) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: 3 Survey Fee: Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	CA / REV	/ REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Rear / O/S /	N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date / Time Action / Instruction MV & O Cas PV 3.9.96 PV 3.96 PV 3.96 PV 3.96 PV 3.96	Date:		The U/C / Chassis frame / Body	Structure affected due to collision.
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair:	Date / Time	Action / Instruction	1	
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Transportation Date/Time, File Return to? Survey Fee: Transportation Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _ S + RS _ SI Interview (\$) Photos Report Format : PRC Tech. Invs (\$) Cithers		MV 60 cm/v	the	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)S +RSSI Interview (\$) Photos Report Format: R		PV 39,967/2	×1/0	
1)		NV 20,033/2	112/2016	•
1)		_ (V 2	4192010	•
1)				
1)				
1)				
Date/Time, File Return to?	Date/Time, File Pa	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
2) Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$) _ s+Rssi : Interview (\$) Photos Report Format : PRC	1)	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Report Format: PRC : Interview (\$) Photos Tech: Invs (\$) Cities	Date/Time, File Re			Transportation
Report Format: PRQ Tech Invs (\$) Cities	2)	Add Fee	: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI
) Photos
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) : Weekend (\$		William Way	Parameter Communication of the) Others
	Lump Sum	/ I.B.I: (\$	Weekend (\$) -



MS First Capital Insurance Limited Co.Reg No. 195000106C GST Reg. No. M2-0001676-9 6 Raffles Quay #21-00 Singapore 048580 Tel: (65) 6222 2311 Fax: (65) 6222 3547

Claims & Hotor Underwilding Dept: 36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House Singapore 068877 Tel: (65) 6507 3848 Fax: (65) 6507 3849 www.msfirstcapital.com.sg

MOTOR SURVEY ASSIGNMENT

REMOTE AND PARTY OF THE

Date

14-12-2018

Our Ref No. D18008865MFSH

Accident Date

14-12-2018

Claim Type. Third Party

Insured Vehicle

SHB6730G

Third Party Vehicle. SLB1421J

Survey Location

2 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 2 #01-18 KAKI BUKIT AUTOHUB

Contact Person.

MELODY CHIN

Contact No.

68420051/67440510

Fax No. 67410510

Survey Type

WITHOUT PREJUDICE:

Appointed

Surveyor

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Contact Person

NA

Fax No. 68416315

Contact Number.

NA

FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Please submit to us the Tax Invoice together with letter of claim for Rental OR Loss of use (based on NIMA Benchmark rates) together with your survey report.

THIRD PARTY SURVEY REQUEST

Cc: Workshop

N-51 AUTOMOTIVE PTE

LTD

Attention. NIL

Cc : TP Solicitor

NA

TP Solicitor Fax No. NA

Officer Incharge

MAY CHUA

IMPORTANT NOTE

Kindly submit the survey report via CWS within 14 days for survey assignment and 7 days for re-inspection.

This is a computer generated letter, no signature required.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	14/12/2018 14:02
Date Of Accident	14/12/2018 09:45
Exact Location Of Accident	CORPORATION RD JUNC OF JLN AHMAD IBRAHIM TWDS TUAS
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLB1421J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TWINCAR LEASING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201533046C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-83802233

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA Model VEZEL

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

CHAUFFEUR time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY

If No, Please state action to be taken Vehicle Category PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 999994387

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LOU JIAK SENG NRIC No S1588686B Date Of Birth 12/09/1963 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 02/02/1981

37 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90306805

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 524 BEDOK NORTH ST 3

#10-390

Postcode

460524

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

SD CARD FAULTY

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHB6730G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

TAY CHENG HO

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as trythful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy Bability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 3. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (iii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (lii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be distiosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (a) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyhological Pature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature ((If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

	Individual Stateme	nt
SKETCH PLAN	P. J. V. V. Charles	(A) 818 1421 (B) 846 6736
Ivong Port 1/1	Corporate	ton Rosal.
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF		
on the extremel Jin Almad Ibraho box. when the tam Suddenly	corporation Road in right lane Miching of towards That I give come	was travelling in my value to unition I'm Ahmad Chrishim of the transition out and I proceed to 1000 but the red right
DECLARATION //We decrare the Discoung particellar // Visyo Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name Name

Name: NRIC/FIN No.

Page 4 of 17

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	3046C	
Vehicle No.:	SLB1421J	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	18 Dec 2018	
Vehicle Make:	HONDA	
Vehicle Model:	VEZEL 1.5X CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD	
Primary Colour:	Black	
Manufacturing Year:	2016	
Engine No.:	L15B4033031	
Chassis No.:	RU11113025	
Maximum Power Output:	96.0 kW (128 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$19,627.00	
Original Registration Date:	29 Mar 2016	
First Registration Date:	29 Mar 2016	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$9,627.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	28 Mar 2026	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$7,220.00	
COE Expiry Date:	28 Mar 2026	
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$45,002.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$32,747.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$39,967.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 18 Dec 2018

OK

Dep 8220/1/

62k - 63k

NUL_ 18/12/18

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

- Fast food meals have fewer calories than restaurant di...
- · Strategies on buying used car
- Elected MPs pay \$365 annually for parking at HDB...

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just

\$58 until it's SOLD!

Rexibile Loan, Trade In Are Classic Credit Stat Ad

Classic Promo!Best Deal!Fast Selling!Hurry Down Now!



Post an Ad Browse by Category Advertiser Login

*

Make

Ways of Selling

294 vehicles

« Back (1 2 3) Next »

Sort by Date Posted

Advanced Search | M

Any

▼ 100 results/page ▼

Honda Vezel

Price

Depreciation

Reg Date

Mileage Eng Cap

Veh Type

Any

SUV

Status

All

Search Selection

Honda Vezel

Any

\$64,800

Any \$8,220 /yr

2016 30-Mar-2016

Any

1,496 cc

60,000 km

Available

Non PHV, Good Condition, Accident Free, Well Maintained, Bank/In House Finance Available, Trade In/ Scrap Welcome.

Posted: 18-Dec-2018 Tags: 2016 Honda Vezel, 2016 honda vezel, Honda Vezel, honda vezel, Honda, Vezel, vezel, Used Honda

Honda Vezel 1.5A X

Honda Vezel 1.5A X

\$63,800

\$7,790 /vr

23-Jun-2016

1,496 cc

SUV

Available PREMIUM AD

10% Down Payment, Low Interest Rate From 2.78%! Very Well Maintained And Low Mileage, 2 Years Warranty And Servicing By Platinum Motoring In House Workshop, New Paint Color And Leather Seats Of Your C...

Posted: 18-Dec-2018 Tags: 2016 Honda Vezel, 2016 honda vezel, Honda Vezel, honda vezel, Honda, Vezel, vezel, Used Honda



Honda Vezel 1.5A X

\$67,800

\$8,090 /yr

19-Aug-2016

1,496 cc

45,000 km

40,000 km

Available

\$0 Down Payment! Monthly Of \$1043! Limited Period 1.99% * Interest Available, Flexible Loan Options, Excellent Condition, Trade In Welcome, New Road Tax Paid, View Now! Call Us Now For A No Obligation...

Don Motoring

Posted: 18-Dec-2018 Tags: 2016 Honda Vezel, 2016 honda vezel, Honda Vezel, honda vezel, Honda Vezel, vezel, Used Honda



Honda Vezel 1.5A X Honda

\$70,500

\$8,220 /yr

12-Oct-2016

1,496 cc

24,800 km

SUV Available

Sensing \$2400 Driveaway, Monthly \$1140, Insurance Can Be Paid By Credit Card Or By Giro x 12mths Installments At 0% Interest. No Gimmicks, Call Us For

viewing Now.

Allmotoring.sq

Posted: 18-Dec-2018 Tags: 2016 Honda Vezel, 2016 honda vezel, Honda Vezel, honda vezel, Honda, Vezel, vezel, Used Honda



Complete Bodykit

Civic FD Complete Wide Bodykit (8PCS), Front Bumper, Rear bumper, front fender, side skirt, REAR ADD-ON FENDER.

More info about this product



\$65,800

\$8,520 /yr

16-Feb-2016

1,496 cc

SUV

Available

PRESIDENCE

Accredited Company! One Owner Only. Enjoy Low Interest Rate! Non Grab/Uber Unit.Low Mileage! As Good As New. Accident Free, Very Well Maintained, High OMV And COE! Low Maintenance! Accident Free! Chea...

Fu Yiap Motor Trading

Posted: 18-Dec-2018 Tays: 2016 Honda Vezel, 2016 honda vezel, Honda Vezel, honda vezel, Honda Vezel, vezel, Used Honda



Honda Vezel 1.5A X

\$64,800

\$7,980 /vr

26-May-2016 1,496 cc 25,868 km

SUV

Available

Cheapest In The Market, 1 Owner Only, Comes With 1 Year MBM Warranty & Free Servicing! Guaranteed Not Leasing Unit, 100% Accident Free. Geniune Low Mileage Done! Bank/in House Loan With Flexible Financ...

Posted: 18-Dec-2018 Tags: 2016 Honda Vezel, 2016 honda vezel, Honda Vezel, honda vezel, Honda, Vezel, vezel, Used Honda

Select used cars to Compare or Add to Alert



30-Mar-2016

To compare cars, select from the search results

To compare cars, select from the search results

To compare cars, select from the search results.

Shortlist [1]

Add to Shortlist

Compare Now Gear All



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

		The state of the s	INSPECTION REPORT		
MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD			Ref: CS3/FCI18022590/Bcbs2		
36 ROBINSON ROAD #16-01 CITY HOUSESINGAPORE 068877			Date: 28-12-2018		
			Code: FCI2		
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIN	(1)	
	Insured Veh.	SHB 6730G	Veh. Inspected	SLB 1421J	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	D18008865MFSH	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	MAY CHUA	Assign Date	17/12/2018	
2.		Vehicle	Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model	HONDA VEZEL 1.5X	c.c	1496	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016	
	Chassis No.	RU11113025	Colour	BLACK	
	Odometer		Steering	IN ORDER	
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM	
	General	FAIR			
3.		Co	onditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	215/55R17	HABILEAD	6 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre	215/55R17	HABILEAD	6 mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/55R17	HABILEAD	6 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/55R17	HABILEAD	6 mm	
١.		Des	cription of Damages	MENSYS	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT TH	E FRONT PORTION.		
5.	The Park House	Ge	eneral Information		
	Accident Date	14/12/2018	Inspect Date / Time	18/12/2018 (04:25 PM)	
	Survey held at	N-51 AUTOMOTIVE PL			
		2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 #01-17 KAKI BUKIT AUTOR SINGAPORE 417921	нив		
5a.			Remarks	S. B. C. S. L. Francisco	
	B) THE REPAIR E THE REPAIRER V	STIMATE WAS NOT PRESE IAS TOLD TO PREPARE TH EASE FIND DAMAGED VEH		S. TION.	

Report Ref No. CS3/FCI18022590/Bcbs2

Inspected By

LIM TEOW GUAN

lin

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

Asst. Automotive Assessor

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MinstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.